
Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
CodeSubject:

Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil 17 SEVENTEEN
2 22142002 Shubham Goel A ABSENT
3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR A ABSENT
4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL 18 EIGHTEEN
5 22142008 Deepak 18 EIGHTEEN
6 22142009 priyanka 15 FIFTEEN
7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN
8 22142012 TANUJ 17 SEVENTEEN
9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla 18 EIGHTEEN
11 22142016 shivangi 15 FIFTEEN
12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA 18 EIGHTEEN
13 22142021 BALWINDER 16 SIXTEEN
14 22142022 Shivam Sharma 20 TWENTY
15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN
16 22142024 Ashu 18 EIGHTEEN
17 22142025 Varun wadhwa 16 SIXTEEN
18 22142026 manpreet kaur A ABSENT
19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR 17 SEVENTEEN
20 22142028 CHIRAG 18 EIGHTEEN
21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDA 17 SEVENTEEN
22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN 17 SEVENTEEN
23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` 16 SIXTEEN
24 22142034 Divya A ABSENT
25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR A ABSENT
26 22142036 SAHIL 16 SIXTEEN
27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU 19 NINETEEN
28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB A ABSENT
29 22142039 Lokesh 15 FIFTEEN
30 22142040 Nisha 15 FIFTEEN
31 22142041 RAHUL A ABSENT
32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA A ABSENT
33 22142044 vishal A ABSENT
34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

Via Google Form/Quiz
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

35 22142046 Kanahiya A ABSENT
36 22142048 NITIKA A ABSENT
37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
38 22142050 Manu 16 SIXTEEN
39 22142051 Navneet kaur 19 NINETEEN
40 22142052 KAMAL A ABSENT
41 22142053 RITIKA A ABSENT
42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana 17 SEVENTEEN
43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana 17 SEVENTEEN
44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA 18 EIGHTEEN
45 22142058 SUCHNA 18 EIGHTEEN
46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA A ABSENT
47 22142060 ARUN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN
48 22142061 NEHA RANI A ABSENT
49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
50 22142063 ANJU 16 SIXTEEN
51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA A ABSENT
52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN
53 22142072 Sandeep 20 TWENTY
54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL 18 EIGHTEEN
55 22142075 Saransh kaushik 15 FIFTEEN
56 22142076 NEETU A ABSENT
57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR A ABSENT
58 22142081 ISHANT 16 SIXTEEN
59 22142082 Mohit Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN
60 22142083 LAVISHA 5 FIVE
61 22142084 Aditya Jindal 19 NINETEEN
62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta 16 SIXTEEN
63 22142087 KHUSHBOO 18 EIGHTEEN
64 22142088 YASHIKA 18 EIGHTEEN
65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN
66 22142090 Shikha singh 16 SIXTEEN
67 22142092 NEHA 19 NINETEEN
68 22142094 Neeraj 14 FOURTEEN
69 22142095 VISHAL 15 FIFTEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma 16 SIXTEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh 17 SEVENTEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika 17 SEVENTEEN

73 22142100 POOJA 17 SEVENTEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA 9 NINE
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH 19 NINETEEN

76 22142103 AJAY 19 NINETEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh A ABSENT
78 22142105 Mehak Verma 16 SIXTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva 17 SEVENTEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI 16 SIXTEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma 16 SIXTEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR 16 SIXTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma 17 SEVENTEEN

85 22142114 BHARTI 16 SIXTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta 17 SEVENTEEN

87 22142116 Sumit 17 SEVENTEEN

Course Coordinator

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20

Sub. Code

Subject:

Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 17 SEVENTEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 16 SIXTEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 18 EIGHTEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 11 ELEVEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 17 SEVENTEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 19 NINETEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 18 EIGHTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma A ABSENT

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 17 SEVENTEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 17 SEVENTEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup A ABSENT

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 16 SIXTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDAYASH PAL 18 EIGHTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 12 TWELVE

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED A ABSENT

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 18 EIGHTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder A ABSENT

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 16 SIXTEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 18 EIGHTEEN

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Quantitative Techniques and Research Methodology

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I

Via Google Form/QuizMBAD-102
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 20 TWENTY

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 18 EIGHTEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 14 FOURTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 18 EIGHTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI A ABSENT

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 19 NINETEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 20 TWENTY

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 16 SIXTEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 18 EIGHTEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 16 SIXTEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 12 TWELVE

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 17 SEVENTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 14 FOURTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh A ABSENT

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR A ABSENT

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 18 EIGHTEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 19 NINETEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 20 TWENTY

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 15 FIFTEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 18 EIGHTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 15 FIFTEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma A ABSENT

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 15 FIFTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 17 SEVENTEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
Code

MBAD-103
Subject
:Sr.No. DDE REF. 

NO
Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 19 NINETEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 18 EIGHTEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 19 NINETEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 19 NINETEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 16 SIXTEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 19 NINETEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 19 NINETEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 16 SIXTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 15 FIFTEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 18 EIGHTEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 18 EIGHTEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup A ABSENT

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 16 SIXTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDAYASH PAL 16 SIXTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 19 NINETEEN

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED 19 NINETEEN

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 18 EIGHTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 16 SIXTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 18 EIGHTEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 19 NINETEEN

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

Via Google Form/Quiz

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Accounting for Managers 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 16 SIXTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 17 SEVENTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI A ABSENT

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 19 NINETEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 19 NINETEEN

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 19 NINETEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 17 SEVENTEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 18 EIGHTEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 19 NINETEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 17 SEVENTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 16 SIXTEEN

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 18 EIGHTEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 18 EIGHTEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 19 NINETEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 19 NINETEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 19 NINETEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 18 EIGHTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 19 NINETEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 19 NINETEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma A ABSENT
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 18 EIGHTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 19 NINETEEN

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
Code

MBAD-104
Subject:

Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 
Figure

Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 19 NINETEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 20 TWENTY

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 19 NINETEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 19 NINETEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 16 SIXTEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 19 NINETEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 19 NINETEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 17 SEVENTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 19 NINETEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 19 NINETEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 19 NINETEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup 18 EIGHTEEN

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 20 TWENTY

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 20 TWENTY

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDAYASH PAL 19 NINETEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 20 TWENTY

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED 19 NINETEEN

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 19 NINETEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 18 EIGHTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 19 NINETEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 19 NINETEEN

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Marketing Management 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I
Via Google Form/Quiz
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 
Figure

Marks in Word

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 20 TWENTY

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 20 TWENTY

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 19 NINETEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 17 SEVENTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI 16 SIXTEEN

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 19 NINETEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 20 TWENTY

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 19 NINETEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 19 NINETEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 19 NINETEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 20 TWENTY

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 16 SIXTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 20 TWENTY

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 18 EIGHTEEN

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 19 NINETEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 19 NINETEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 19 NINETEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 20 TWENTY

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 19 NINETEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 20 TWENTY

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 20 TWENTY

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 19 NINETEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 20 TWENTY

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 19 NINETEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 19 NINETEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 18 EIGHTEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 
Figure

Marks in Word

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
Code

MBAD-105
Subject:
Sr.No. DDE REF. 

NO
Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 19 NINETEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 19 NINETEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 19 NINETEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 17 SEVENTEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 19 NINETEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 19 NINETEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 17 SEVENTEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 19 NINETEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 18 EIGHTEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 18 EIGHTEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup A ABSENT

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 17 SEVENTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 17 SEVENTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDAYASH PAL 18 EIGHTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED A ABSENT

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 18 EIGHTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 18 EIGHTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 18 EIGHTEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 17 SEVENTEEN

Via Google Form/Quiz

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Human Resource Management

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 19 NINETEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 18 EIGHTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 18 EIGHTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI A ABSENT

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 19 NINETEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 18 EIGHTEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 19 NINETEEN

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 19 NINETEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 19 NINETEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 16 SIXTEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 19 NINETEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 18 EIGHTEEN

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 19 NINETEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 18 EIGHTEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 19 NINETEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 19 NINETEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 19 NINETEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 18 EIGHTEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 18 EIGHTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 19 NINETEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 19 NINETEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 18 EIGHTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 19 NINETEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 17 SEVENTEEN

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
Code

MBAD-106
Subject:

Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 12 TWELVE

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 13 THIRTEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 13 THIRTEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 9 NINE

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 12 TWELVE

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 11 ELEVEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 14 FOURTEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 11 ELEVEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 13 THIRTEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 13 THIRTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 15 FIFTEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 15 FIFTEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 15 FIFTEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup 14 FOURTEEN

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 14 FOURTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 15 FIFTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDA YASH PAL 15 FIFTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 12 TWELVE

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED 11 ELEVEN

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 13 THIRTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 14 FOURTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 12 TWELVE

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 12 TWELVE

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Financial Management 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I
Via Google Form/Quiz
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 16 SIXTEEN

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 16 SIXTEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 13 THIRTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 13 THIRTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI 9 NINE

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 15 FIFTEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 12 TWELVE

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 20 TWENTY

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 14 FOURTEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 12 TWELVE

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 9 NINE

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 14 FOURTEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 15 FIFTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 14 FOURTEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 12 TWELVE

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 13 THIRTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 12 TWELVE

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 12 TWELVE

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 19 NINETEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 14 FOURTEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 12 TWELVE

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 20 TWENTY

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 12 TWELVE

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 13 THIRTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 12 TWELVE

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 11 ELEVEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 13 THIRTEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 13 THIRTEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 12 TWELVE

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma A ABSENT

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 12 TWELVE

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 11 ELEVEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 13 THIRTEEN

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. 
Code

MBAD-107
Subject
:Sr.No. DDE REF. 

NO
Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 18 EIGHTEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 19 NINETEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 16 SIXTEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 17 SEVENTEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 16 SIXTEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 17 SEVENTEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 18 EIGHTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 17 SEVENTEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 17 SEVENTEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup 15 FIFTEEN

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 15 FIFTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 16 SIXTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDA YASH PAL 15 FIFTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 16 SIXTEEN

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED A ABSENT

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 15 FIFTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 16 SIXTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 17 SEVENTEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 16 SIXTEEN

Via Google Form/Quiz

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Business Environment and Economics

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I

Page 1 of 3



Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 19 NINETEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 18 EIGHTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 17 SEVENTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI A ABSENT

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 18 EIGHTEEN

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 20 TWENTY

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 19 NINETEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 15 FIFTEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 17 SEVENTEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR 2 TWO

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 19 NINETEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 18 EIGHTEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 18 EIGHTEEN

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 17 SEVENTEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 17 SEVENTEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 20 TWENTY

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 18 EIGHTEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 15 FIFTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 13 THIRTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 14 FOURTEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 17 SEVENTEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma A ABSENT

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 17 SEVENTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 15 FIFTEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 17 SEVENTEEN

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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Class: MAX  MARKS:  20
Sub. Code MBAD-108
Subject:

Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

1 22142001 Nikhil BRIJ BHUSHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

2 22142002 Shubham Goel Surender Kumar goel A ABSENT

3 22142003 MANISH KUMAR Mr Dharmpal Singh A ABSENT

4 22142006 RYTHEM SINGHAL MUNISH SINGHAL 19 NINETEEN

5 22142008 Deepak Tek Chand 17 SEVENTEEN

6 22142009 priyanka nirmal singh 17 SEVENTEEN

7 22142010 PANKAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

8 22142012 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 19 NINETEEN

9 22142013 KUNAL SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN

10 22142014 Abhishek Rohilla SUNIL DUTT ROHILLA 18 EIGHTEEN

11 22142016 shivangi krishan lal 17 SEVENTEEN

12 22142020 VISHWAS BHALLA YASH PAL BHALLA 14 FOURTEEN

13 22142021 BALWINDER SATPAL 17 SEVENTEEN

14 22142022 Shivam Sharma Dhramvir Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

15 22142023 Abhishek Gupta Parveen Kumar Aggarwal 19 NINETEEN

16 22142024 Ashu Som Parkash 19 NINETEEN

17 22142025 Varun wadhwa Ram savrup A ABSENT

18 22142026 manpreet kaur balwinder singh A ABSENT

19 22142027 KIRTI KAPOOR BHIM SAIN 18 EIGHTEEN

20 22142028 CHIRAG PAWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

21 22142029 YASHMEETA MANCHANDA YASH PAL 18 EIGHTEEN

22 22142030 HIMANSHU DEWAN KAMAL KISHORE DEWAN 18 EIGHTEEN

23 22142031 TARUN SHARMA` JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 18 EIGHTEEN

24 22142034 Divya Mahinder Singh A ABSENT

25 22142035 RAJAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR A ABSENT

26 22142036 SAHIL AJAY KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

27 22142037 NEETU SANDHU PARDEEP KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

28 22142038 MOHDSHOAIB IFTIKHAR AHMED A ABSENT

29 22142039 Lokesh KRISHAN CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN

30 22142040 Nisha Mr. shyam Sunder 14 FOURTEEN

31 22142041 RAHUL ROHTASH A ABSENT

32 22142042 MOHIT SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA A ABSENT

33 22142044 vishal Rameshwar das A ABSENT

34 22142045 SHUBHAM KUMAR PHOOL KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

35 22142046 Kanahiya RAMESH CHAND A ABSENT

36 22142048 NITIKA MAINPAL SINGH A ABSENT

37 22142049 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH 17 SEVENTEEN

38 22142050 Manu RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN 18 EIGHTEEN

39 22142051 Navneet kaur GURDEV SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

40 22142052 KAMAL RAJKUMAR A ABSENT

41 22142053 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Fundamentals of Computer and E-Commerce

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
Internal Assessment Award (Session January, 2022)

MBA-I
Via Google Form/Quiz
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

42 22142055 Bhavik Bhayana Prem kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

43 22142056 Bhavya Bhayana Prem kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

44 22142057 PIYUSH ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 15 FIFTEEN

45 22142058 SUCHNA MADAN 15 FIFTEEN

46 22142059 MANSI BAGGA RAJENDER A ABSENT

47 22142060 ARUN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

48 22142061 NEHA RANI LAL JI A ABSENT

49 22142062 PRINCEPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

50 22142063 ANJU SUBHASH 20 TWENTY

51 22142066 SHOBHIT SINGLA AJAY KUMAR A ABSENT

52 22142068 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

53 22142072 Sandeep Hawa Singh 19 NINETEEN

54 22142074 SURBHI MITTAL VAKESH MITTAL 17 SEVENTEEN

55 22142075 Saransh kaushik Begraj kaushik 17 SEVENTEEN

56 22142076 NEETU NARENDER KUMAR A ABSENT

57 22142077 PARVEEN KUMAR Sh.Sher Singh Chaudhary A ABSENT

58 22142081 ISHANT DEVI DAYAL 17 SEVENTEEN

59 22142082 Mohit Sharma BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

60 22142083 LAVISHA PAWAN KUMAR A ABSENT

61 22142084 Aditya Jindal Dinesh Kumar 18 EIGHTEEN

62 22142086 Vaibhav Gupta Sunil Kumar Gupta 18 EIGHTEEN

63 22142087 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN CHHABRA 18 EIGHTEEN

64 22142088 YASHIKA JATINDER KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN

65 22142089 MONIKA SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 18 EIGHTEEN

66 22142090 Shikha singh Amarnath singh 18 EIGHTEEN

67 22142092 NEHA SURESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

68 22142094 Neeraj RAJIV KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN

69 22142095 VISHAL DHARMBIR 18 EIGHTEEN

70 22142096 Vikram Sharma PALA RAM 19 NINETEEN

71 22142098 Virender singh BALWINDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN

72 22142099 Bhashika manoj kumar 17 SEVENTEEN

73 22142100 POOJA AJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

74 22142101 SACHIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 20 TWENTY

75 22142102 BALJEET SINGH TARA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

76 22142103 AJAY SULTAN 18 EIGHTEEN

77 22142104 Gurmeet singh Karam singh A ABSENT

78 22142105 Mehak Verma Rajesh Verma 18 EIGHTEEN

79 22142106 SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

80 22142107 Naman Sachdeva DEEPAK SACHDEVA 18 EIGHTEEN

81 22142109 VAISHALI PARVEEN SHARMA 19 NINETEEN

82 22142110 Bhawna Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma 19 NINETEEN

83 22142111 HARPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

84 22142113 sandeep sharma Jeet Ram Sharma 18 EIGHTEEN

85 22142114 BHARTI RAJINDER BHALLA 15 FIFTEEN

86 22142115 Rishabh Gupta Rakesh Gupta 17 SEVENTEEN

87 22142116 Sumit Surjeet 17 SEVENTEEN
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Sr.No. DDE REF. 
NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in Figure Marks in Word

Signature of Evaluator:________________________
Name of Teacher: _____________________________

Course Coordinator Department: __________________________________
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